CRAIFTMADLE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Essex - 19538FB4

4 Light Vanity

Color Flat Black

~ Dimensions
Damp Width (in.)
Medium Height (in.)
4 Leadwire Length (in.)
A19 Extension (in.)
Incandescent Backplate Depth (in.)
60 Backplate Length (in.)
2.50 Backplate Width (in.)
Clear Backplate Height (in.)

Essex 4 Light Vanity, Flat Black

38
12.13

5.50
5.50
5.50

Craftmade ¢ 650 S. Royal Lane « Coppell, TX 75019 « » « © 2021 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

